
D E A T H  B Y  C H O C O L A T E  
Chocolate Frosting, Oreos, Hot

Fudge Drizzle
 

S W E E T  S W I N E
Maple Frost ing & Bacon Bits

START HERE 3 PACK - $3.50 6 PACK - $6 12 PACK - $12.00 25 PACK - $24.00

C O F F E E  F L O A T :  $ 7
Vanilla Ice Cream with Iced

Coffee

DONUT MILKSHAKE: $9 
2 donuts blended In

Icecream with a choice of
one signature donut on

top! 

W H I S K E Y  G L A Z E  
A  D o n u t  D i s t i l l e r y  O r i g i n a l

( w i t h  r e a l  T N  w h i s k e y )

C I N N A M O N  S U G A R
N o t h i n g  l i k e  a  C l a s s i c

T H E  H O M E R  D ' O H N U T
Strawberry  Frost ing & Ra inbow

Spr ink les

B O S T O N  C R E A M
C h o c o l a t e  F r o s t i n g  &  B a v a r i a n

C r e a m

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 
Vani l la  Frost ing &

Strawberry  Lemonade
 

F R O S T E D  F R U I T Y
Vanilla Frosting with Fruity

Pebbles

S ' M O R E S  
C h o c o l a t e  F r o s t i n g ,  G r a h a m

C r a c k e r s ,  M a r s h m a l l o w
D r i z z l e

 
R E E S E ' S  C U P  

C h o c o l a t e  F r o s t i n g ,  R e e s e ' s
C u p ,  P e a n u t  B u t t e r  D r i z z l e  

 
R O C K Y  R O A D

C h o c o l a t e  F r o s t i n g ,  N u t s ,
M a r s h m a l l o w  D r i z z l e

 
D R E A M S I C L E

V a n i l l a  F r o s t i n g  &  T a n g

BeveragesBeverages

White or Chocolate Milk  
Orange Juice                   
Bottled Drinks 
Bottled Water                  

 $3.25
 $3.25
 $3.00
$2.00

CoffeeCoffee
Espresso 
Drip Coffee
Americano 
Cold Brew
Cappuccino
Latte
Cuban
Mocha
Caramel Macchiato

FLAVORS $1: CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE, HAZELNUT,
VANILLA, CHAI TEA, SUGAR FREE VANILLA

MILK $1:  ALMOND, OAT

$2.50
$3.00
 $3.00
 $4.00
 $4.00
 $4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

NON-ALCOHOLIC COFFEE FLIGHT: $15

1. Chai Tea Latte: Death By Chocolate
2. Cuban Coffee: Boston Cream
3. Carmel Macchiato: Cinnamon Sugar
4. Iced Vanilla Cold Brew: Fruity Pebbles



4 Draft  Beers paired with 4 Min i  Donuts 

Orange Juice: Whiskey Glaze 
Cranberry Juice: Strawberry Lemonade
Grapefruit Juice: Frosted Fruity
Pineapple Juice: S'mores

M I M O S A  P A I R I N G  F L I G H T  $ 2 0
4  M i m o s a s  p a i r e d  w i t h  4  M i n i  D o n u t s

1 .
2.
3.
4.

Cold BJ: Frosted Fruity
Basic Betch: Boston Cream
TN Coffee: Cinnamon Sugar
Buckeye Brew: Rocky Road

C O F F E E  C O C K T A I L  F L I G H T  $ 2 2
4 Coffee Cocktails paired with 4 Mini Donuts

1.
2.
3.
4.

B E E R  P A I R I N G  F L I G H T  $ 1 7

S P I K E D  S H A K E S  $ 1 3S P I K E D  S H A K E S  $ 1 3S P I K E D  S H A K E S  $ 1 3
  S U N R I S E   

Dreamsic le  donuts  w i th  Tequ i la
 
 

S U N S E T
Dreamsic le  donuts  w i th  Dark  Rum

 
 

B E R R Y  S C A R Y
Strawberry  Lemonade donuts  w i th

Vodka
 
 

F I R E  I N  T H E  H O L E
Cinnamon Sugar donuts with C innamon

Whiskey

P I R A T E  I N  T H E  S A N D  
Cinnamon Sugar  & Nute l la  donuts   w i th

Dark  Rum
 
 

F R I S K Y  W H I S K E Y
Our  Whiskey G laze  donuts  w i th  Ne lson 's

TN Whiskey
 
 

D R U N K E N  P I G
Sweet  Swine  donuts  w i th  TN Whiskey

 
 

D E A T H  B Y  C H O C O L A T E
Death by Chocolate donuts with TN

Whiskey

T O O T I E  F R U I T Y  
Frosted Fru i ty  donuts  w i th  Vodka 

B O O Z I E  M E N UB O O Z I E  M E N UB O O Z I E  M E N U ( 2 1 +  M E N U  O N L Y )( 2 1 +  M E N U  O N L Y )( 2 1 +  M E N U  O N L Y )

F L I G H T SF L I G H T SF L I G H T S

M I M O S A S  $ 1 0
Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit, or Pineapple
juice
  
P R O S E C C O  $ 1 0
Ballanicin Prosecco

W I N EW I N EW I N E
D O N U T  S H O T S  $ 6
Your choice of our 12 different desert shots
inspired by our signature donuts

B O O Z Y  T O O T S  $ 2
Your choice of our 12 different desert
shots inspired by our signature donuts

L I Q U O RL I Q U O RL I Q U O R

C o l d  B J  $ 1 2
Cold Brew with Irish Cream & Coffee Liqueur 

T e n n e s s e e  C o f f e e  $ 1 2
Irish Coffee with TN Whiskey

B u c k e y e  B r e w  $ 1 2
Coffee with Chocolate & Peanut Butter
Whiskey 

B a s i c  B e t c h  $ 1 2
A  l a t t e  m a d e  w i t h  C o c o n u t  R u m  &
V a n i l l a

C O F F E E  C O C K T A I L SC O F F E E  C O C K T A I L SC O F F E E  C O C K T A I L S   

LOCAL  CRAFT  BEERLOCAL  CRAFT  BEERLOCAL  CRAFT  BEER
Ask us about our 7 rotating local beers!A S K  A B O U T  O U R  B L O O D Y  M A R Y S !A S K  A B O U T  O U R  B L O O D Y  M A R Y S !A S K  A B O U T  O U R  B L O O D Y  M A R Y S !


